AM983 LB296 MJP - 03/24/2023

AMENDMENTS TO LB296

Introduced by Cavanaugh, M., 6.

- 1. On page 2, lines 2, 3, 6, 13, 21, 24, and 25; page 3, line 8; and
- 2 page 10, lines 2 and 3, strike "Pet" and insert "Unicorn".
- 3 2. On page 2, lines 5, 6, 8, 12, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20, 22, and 23;
- 4 page 3, lines 11, 14, 15, and 22; page 4, lines 1, 7, 13, 15, 22, 29, and
- 5 30; page 5, lines 3, 4, 5, 9, 14, 15, 17, 20, 21, 25, 26, 27, 29, 30, and
- 6 31; page 6, lines 3, 4, 5, 7, 11, 14, 16, 18, 24, and 28; page 7, lines
- 7 3, 4, 5, 10, 17, 19, 22, 26, 27, and 28; page 8, lines 4, 5, 8, 9, 10,
- 8 12, 14, 17, 18, 19, 21, 23, 26, and 29; and page 9, lines 2, 7, 9, 12,
- 9 15, 17, 22, and 25, strike each occurrence of "pet" and insert "unicorn".
- 3. On page 3, line 9, strike "pets" and insert "unicorns".